GND_S

B wnN R

1
— 2
NVMFS5C680NL ) @ OutS GND S | 3
Ideal Diode or RPP NT4 | 2
J1 == J2
= ™o J4 GND
GND 1 1 x ,£Cl
c4 =2 —==Cs RA 100u
N O 4.7u 100n 3.3k 7‘
J9 = AN % = J8
GND 100n = GND
G GND
SES o S F D F ~a DS O
NT1 ®| ) <r| NT2 11 == J J J
u1 GND  GND GND GND
——cs —=—c6 ? O B Ncvesost
4.7u 100n
[a)
z z
O uw
= = EN 5
GND GND | 5
For NCV68011 only
J12
GND
onsemi
Title
NCV680x1 [TSOP-6] Demo Board
Size Document Number Rev
= A4 BA0367AD A
GND Date:  3/9/2022 14:16:01 | Sheet 1 of 1
File: NCV680x1_Demo_Board revA.SchDoc | Drawn by: Gabor Bernath
1 3

4




	Schematic Prints("All Documents",Physical)
	BDC-Revision_Template.SchDoc(BDC-Revision_Template)
	Components
	SM1


	NCV680x1_Demo_Board_revA.SchDoc(NCV680x1_Demo_Board_revA)
	Components
	C1
	C1-1
	C1-2

	C2
	C2-1
	C2-2

	C3
	C3-1
	C3-2

	C4
	C4-1
	C4-2

	C5
	C5-1
	C5-2

	C6
	C6-1
	C6-2

	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2
	J1-3
	J1-4

	J2
	J2-1
	J2-2
	J2-3
	J2-4

	J3
	J3-1

	J4
	J4-1
	J4-2
	J4-3

	J5
	J5-1

	J6
	J6-1

	J7
	J7-1
	J7-2
	J7-3
	J7-4
	J7-5

	J8
	J8-1

	J9
	J9-1

	J10
	J10-1
	J10-2
	J10-3

	J11
	J11-1

	J12
	J12-1
	J12-2
	J12-3

	NT1
	NT1-1
	NT1-2

	NT2
	NT2-1
	NT2-2

	NT3
	NT3-1
	NT3-2

	NT4
	NT4-1
	NT4-2

	Q1
	Q1-1
	Q1-2
	Q1-3
	Q1-4
	Q1-5

	Q2
	Q2-1
	Q2-2
	Q2-3
	Q2-4
	Q2-5

	Q3
	Q3-1
	Q3-2
	Q3-3
	Q3-4
	Q3-5

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4
	U1-5
	U1-6


	Nets
	D_F
	Pins
	J4-2
	NT2-1
	U1-4

	NetLabels
	D_F


	D_S
	Pins
	J11-1
	NT2-2

	NetLabels
	D_S


	EN
	Pins
	J12-2
	U1-3

	NetLabels
	EN


	Ext. Logic High
	Pins
	J10-1
	R2-1

	NetLabels
	Ext. Logic High


	G
	Pins
	C4-2
	J6-1
	Q1-4
	Q2-1
	Q3-4
	U1-5

	NetLabels
	G


	GND
	Pins
	C1-2
	C2-1
	C3-1
	C5-1
	C6-1
	J1-4
	J2-4
	J4-1
	J7-1
	J7-2
	J7-3
	J7-4
	J7-5
	J8-1
	J9-1
	J10-3
	J12-3
	NT3-1
	R1-1
	U1-2


	GND_S
	Pins
	J1-3
	J2-3
	NT3-2

	NetLabels
	GND_S
	GND_S
	GND_S


	NC/ST
	Pins
	J10-2
	R2-2
	U1-1

	NetLabels
	NC/ST


	Out_F
	Pins
	C1-1
	C2-2
	C3-2
	J2-1
	J4-3
	J5-1
	NT4-1
	Q1-5
	Q2-5
	Q3-5
	R1-2

	NetLabels
	Out_F
	Out_F


	Out_S
	Pins
	J2-2
	NT4-2

	NetLabels
	Out_S
	Out_S


	S_F
	Pins
	C4-1
	C5-2
	C6-2
	J1-1
	J3-1
	J12-1
	NT1-1
	Q1-1
	Q1-2
	Q1-3
	Q2-2
	Q2-3
	Q2-4
	Q3-1
	Q3-2
	Q3-3
	U1-6

	NetLabels
	S_F
	S_F
	S_F
	S_F


	S_S
	Pins
	J1-2
	NT1-2

	NetLabels
	S_S
	S_S








